HIMACHAL PRADESH UNIVERSITY
"NAAC Accridited 'A' Grade University"

"Unit-V"-"Exams - IT"

No.1-1/2013-HPU(Exam-II)LL.B.

Dated: - 19th April, 2017

NOTIFICATION

Result Gazette Notification in respect of LL.B 6th Semester examination held in November, 2016.
The result of each candidate is shown in the result column. The abbreviations used in the result column of

Gazette Notification are as under: -

Minimum Pass Marks: 45

Maximum Marks: 100
Pass

Absent

Cancelled
Re-appear

Result with held due to Eligibility
Result later on due to Awards/Internal Assessment
Candidate suspended for want of registration number/late fee.

Unfair Means Cases
Previous DMC required

Land Laws including Ceiling and other Local Law

(i) Criminology & Penology (ii) International Human Right

Marks Means
AB -DO-
C -DO-
R -DO-
RLE -DO-
RL (A/IA) -DO-
CS Regn. -DO-
UMC -DO-
CS DMC -DO-

Courses Syllabus(NS)

XXV

XXVI Principles of Taxation Law

XXVII

XXVIII

Moot Court Practical Course (Clinical-IV)

Note: - In case if there is any error in the Gazette Notification, the same will be rectified/modified by the office

later on.

Centre_Name:-
Regd. No. Student Name

Roll

Centre_Name:-

8192

Centre_Name:-

Rea
8019

8025

8051

8052

8070

8072

8097

8101

8161

ear

08-RP-138

99-SL-642

09-GLK-1223

08-SN-244

08-GSK-503

10-CCB-3083

02-CCB-64

10-GS-497

Father's Name Result Status

R/- RE - APPEAR - ALL

Department of Law, H.P.U.,Shimla-5

ARUND GOVIND

ASHWANI KUMAR

HEMANT KUMAR

HIMANSHU CHHABHRA

MAHENDER LAL NEGI

MANJULA KUMARI

RAJNISH

RAMAN DEEP THAKUR

SAURABH PARTAP
CHAUHAN

GOVIND 220
BHUPINDER SINGH 217
KRISHAN CHAND Absent
NAR SINGH CHHABRA R/- XX VI,
CHANDER LAL NEGI RLA
NARESH KUMAR 1556
KRISHAN PRAKASH 219
LEKH RAM THAKUR Absent
RAJESH CHAUHAN Absent



Centre_Name:-

Roll
No.
Rea

8190

8191

8194

8197

8200

8284

8302

8346

8403

8417

8423

8437

Centre_Name:-

Rea
7575

7581

7582

Centre_Name:-

Rea
8292

8320

8334

8340

8366

Centre_Name:-

Rea
8212

8219

8222

2

Department of Law, H.P.U.,Shimla-5

Regd. No. Student Name

ear

09-GS-198

09-SL-438

09-RP-529

09-GCBN-56

06-GAK-85

14-KAL-82

08-CB-143

10-SN-501

06-SL-230

04-GCM-199

06-DA-936

ear

10-GDN-227

03-BP-328

06-LSI-57

ear

10-DA-1371

10-DCK-604

10-DA-1431

09-WSP-645

09-DCK-191

ear

10-GI-171

10-KL-995

13-KAL-17

SUNEESH THAKUR

SWATI VERMA

RAJENDER SINGH

DIPESHWAR DUTT

PREM CHAND

ASHWANI KUMAR BANOTRA

ROHIT RA]J

NITISH THAKUR

AJAY KUMAR

KAPIL DEV

NAWANG GAILCHHAN

AJAY SHARMA

Father's Name

KARTAR SINGH

RAJINDER VERMA

GULPAL

NAROTTAM DUTT

KHYALE RAM

RAM CHAND BANOTRA

TILAK RA]J

INDER SINGH THAKUR

D.S. SHANDIL

SOM DASS

BHADUR SINGH

CHET RAM SHARMA

D.D.M. Sai College, Killar, Hamirpur

ROHIT RANA

MANEESHA KUMARI

UDAY KUMAR

MANAK CHAND

SURAJ PRAKASH

SURAJ PRAKASH

HPU Regional Centre, Dharamshala

AJAY KUMAR

PRIYANKA

SHIVANI

SAKSHI

DIXIT KUMAR

JHONFI RAM

RAJ KUMAR

SANSAR CHAND

KEWAL SINGH

MAST RAM

H.P. College of Law, Kala Amb

AMIT KUMAR

CHAMAN LAL

GAURAV SHARMA

PAWAN KUMAR

MAST RAM

OM PARKASH SHARMA

Result Status

194

Absent

206

197

R/- XXVII,

Absent

Absent

Absent

1509

1822

222

R/- XXVII,

226

1676

232

Absent

CS Rs. 1200/-

CS Rs. 200/-

1676

220

215

Absent

Absent
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Centre_Name:- H.P. College of Law, Kala Amb
Roll

No Regd. No. Student Name Father's Name
Reappear
8259 10-DCN-15 ARCHANA DEVI BHAG SINGH
8453 13-BSN-10 VIMAL KUMAR VERMA SATPAL SINGH
8463 13-BSN-05 SOHAN SINGH SUNDER SINGH

Assistant Registrar (Exams-II)
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Endst. No. :- No.1-1/2013-HPU(Exam-II)LL.B.
Copy to: -

1- The Principals of concerned Colleges

2- SPS to Vice-Chancellor, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.
3- PSto Registrar/ COE, H.P. University, Shimla - 171005.

4- The Incharge, Enquiry, Section, H.P. University, Shimla-5.

Result Status

211

262

247

Controller of Examinations
H.P. University, Shimla-5

Dated: - 19th April, 2017.

Assistant Registrar (Exams)
H.P. University, Shimla-5



